No. C78816

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jun 30, 2015
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

POCATELLO WINDUSTRIAL CO.
SEAN W CULLER

C/O WGS - COMPLIANCE SERVICES
3131 S DIXIE DR STE 219
MORAINE OH 45439-2223

USA

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

12550 W EXPLORER DR STE 100
BOISE ID 83713

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
PRESIDENT VERN A COMBS 2400 GARRETT WAY
DIRECTOR VERN A COMBS 2400 GARRETT WAY
DIRECTOR RICHARD K JENSEN 627 W 3900 S STE C2
DIRECTOR MONTE L SALSMAN 3110 KETTERING BLVD
TREASURER SEAN W CULLER 3131 S DIXIE DR STE 219
SECRETARY DAVID A RADCLIFFE 6644 E BASELINE RD #101
DIRECTOR KYLE W BUXTON 3110 KETTERING BLVD

City State Country
POCATELLO ID USA
POCATELLO ID USA
SALT LAKE CITY UT USA
MORAINE OH USA
MORAINE OH USA
MESA AZ USA
MORAINE OH USA

Postal Code
83201-6125
83201-6125
84123-1317
45439-1924
45439-2223
85206-4439
45439-1924

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

DE
C 78816

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: SEAN W CULLER

Name (type or print): SEAN W CULLER

Date: 06/17/2015
Title: TREASURER

Processed 06/17/2015

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




