No. C 78816		Due no later than Jun 30, 2015		2. Registered Ager	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. POCATELLO WINDUSTRIAL CO. SEAN W CULLER		CORPORATION	CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE					12550 W EXPLORER DR STE 100 BOISE ID 83713			
		C/O WGS - COMPLIANCE SERVICES						
		3131 S DIXIE DR STE 219 MORAINE OH 45439-2223 USA		3. <u>New</u> Registered	3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter	Names and Busin	ess Addresses o	f President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasu	ırer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
PRESIDENT	VERN A COMBS		2400 GARRETT WAY	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83201-6125	
DIRECTOR	VERN A COMBS		2400 GARRETT WAY	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83201-6125	
DIRECTOR	RICHARD K JENSEN		627 W 3900 S STE C2	SALT LAKE CITY	UT	USA	84123-1317	
DIRECTOR	MONTE L SALSMAN		3110 KETTERING BLVD	MORAINE	OH	USA	45439-1924	
TREASURER	SEAN W CULLER		3131 S DIXIE DR STE 219	MORAINE	OH	USA	45439-2223	
SECRETARY	DAVID A RADCLIFFE		6644 E BASELINE RD #101	MESA	ΑZ	USA	85206-4439	
DIRECTOR	KYLE W BU	XTON	3110 KETTERING BLVD	MORAINE	OH	USA	45439-1924	
5. Organized Under the	e Laws of:	6. Annual Repo	rt must be signed.*					
DE C 78816		Signature: SEAN W CULLER		I	Date: 06/17/2015			
		Name (type or print): SEAN W CULLER			Title: TREASURER			
Processed 06/17/2015		* Electronically	provided signatures are accepted as original	signatures.				